
S. No. Centre & Cycle No. Certificate No. Name of the Students Father Name      Name of Candidate       Father's Name Trade
    Date Month & Year 

1 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162376
eulhjke HkSjk jke Manasiram Bhaira Ram Plumber May, 2025

2 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162377
eqds'k jkbZdk eulh jke jkbZdk Mukesh Raika Manasi Ram Raika Asst. Plumber May, 2025

3 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162378
Hkaoj yky x¨foUn jke Bhanwar Lal Govind Ram Plumber May, 2025

4 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162379
egsaæ dqekj u¨jax yky Mahender Kumar Norang Lal Plumber May, 2025

5 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162380
Jo.k dqekj e¨Vk jke Sharwan Kumar Mota Ram Plumber May, 2025

6 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162381
lanhi dqekj Hkknj jke Sandip Kumar Bhadar Ram Asst. Plumber May, 2025

7 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162382
lquhy jth jke Sunil Raji Ram Asst. Plumber May, 2025

8 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162383
v¨e çdk'k x¨iky jke Om Prakash Gopal Ram Plumber May, 2025

9 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162384
gqdek jke Hkaoj jke Hukma Ram Bhanvar Ram Asst. Plumber May, 2025

10 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162385
jkds'k t¨/kkjke Rakesh Jodharam Plumber May, 2025

11 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162386
jkethr ;kno lhykjke ;kno Ramjeet Yadav Silaram Yadav Plumber May, 2025

12 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162387
eqds'k dqekj N¨Vsyky lkg Mukesh Kumar Chhotelal Sah Plumber May, 2025

13 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162388
çnhi dqekj l¨uh feJhyky l¨uh Pradeep Kumar Soni Mishrilal Soni Plumber May, 2025

14 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162389
vtZqu dqekj NBq lkg Arjun Kumar Chhathu Sah Plumber May, 2025

15 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162390
e¨gEen vlxj x¨'k e¨gEen Mohammad Asgar Gosh Mohammad Plumber May, 2025

16 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162391
iIiw uk;d nkuk jke Pappu Nayak Dana Ram Asst. Plumber May, 2025

17 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162392
lat; dqekj Mqaxj jke Sanjay Kumar Dungar Ram Plumber May, 2025

18 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162393
ctjax flag nsoh flag Bajrang Singh Devi Singh Plumber May, 2025

19 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/16162394
jktdqekj Hkknjjke Rajkumar Bhadaram Plumber May, 2025

20 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/15162395
Nxuyky inekjke Chhaganlal Padamaram Carpenter May, 2025

21 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/15162396
lriky galjkt Satpal Hansraj Carpenter May, 2025

22 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/15162397
egsaæ dkyw jke Mahender Kalu Ram Asst. Carpenter May, 2025

23 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/15162398
t;iky ekuk jke Jayapal Mana Ram Asst. Carpenter May, 2025

24 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/15162399
e¨gu yky nqyhpan Mohan Lal Dulichand Asst. Carpenter May, 2025

25 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/15162400
ccyw jke fyPNeu jke Bablu Ram Lichhaman Ram Carpenter May, 2025

26 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/15162401
lquhy eD[ku yky Sunil Makkhan Lal Asst. Carpenter May, 2025

27 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/15162402
ctjax yky x¨njk jruyky x¨njk Bajrang Lal Godara Ratanlal Godara Carpenter May, 2025

28 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/17162403
ccyw jktw jke Bablu Raju Ram Wireman May, 2025

29 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/17162404
ccyw ';¨ir jke Bablu Shyopat Ram Wireman May, 2025

30 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/17162405
v¨eçdk'k xaxk jke Omprakash Ganga Ram Wireman May, 2025

31 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/17162406
fnus'k galjkt Dinesh Hansraj Wireman May, 2025

32 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/17162407
çnhi dqekj lriky Pradeep Kumar Satpal Wireman May, 2025

33 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/23162408
jkeLo#Ik f'k'kiky Ramswarup Shishpal Electrician May, 2025

34 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/17162409
v¨eçdk'k euQwyje Omprakash Manaphulram Wireman May, 2025

35 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/23162410
iounhi flag fcdj flag Pawandeep Singh Bikar Singh Electrician May, 2025

36 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/23162411
guqeku /keZ iky Hanuman Dhrm Pal Asst. Electrician May, 2025

37 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/23162412
txnh'k e¨Vkjke Jagdish Motaram Asst. Electrician May, 2025

38 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/23162413
>sUæ çlkn 'kekZ txh'k çlkn 'kekZ Jhendra Prasad Sharma Jageesh Prasad Sharma Asst. Electrician May, 2025

39 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/23162414
jkds'k dqekj [;kyhjke Rakesh Kumar Khyaliram Electrician May, 2025

40 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/23162415
xqyke uch tkfdj gqlSu Gulam Nabi Jakir Husain Asst. Electrician May, 2025

41 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/23162416
vdje e¨gEen jetku Akram Mohammed Ramzan Asst. Electrician May, 2025

42 CIDC/AE/Bikaner/RJ/7762/23162417
vkfdc tkosn xqyke jlqy Aakib Javed Gulam Rasul Asst. Electrician May, 2025

43 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7763/23162418
lanhi vkse daoj Sandeep Om Kanwar Electrician May, 2025

44 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7763/17162419 fd'ku dqekj fryd jkt Kishan Kumar Tilak Raj Wireman May, 2025

45 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7763/23162420 >sUæ çlkn 'kekZ txnh'k çlkn 'kekZ Jhendra Prasad Sharma Jagdeesh Prasad Sharma Electrician May, 2025

46 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7763/23162421 larks"k ijesÜojh lkgw Santosh Parmeshwari Sahu Electrician May, 2025

47 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7763/23162422 latho dqekj txnh'k Sanjeev Kumar Jagdish Electrician May, 2025

48 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7764/12162423 pk¡n ckcw fu;ktqYyk Chand Babu Niyajulla Land Surveyor May, 2025

49 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7764/12162424 pkSjfl;k vfu"kdqekj fxjts'k fxjts'k pkSjfl;k Chaurasiya Anishkumar Girjesh Girjesh Chaurasiya Land Surveyor May, 2025

50 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7764/12162425 pkSjfl;k fçUl fxjts'k fxjts'k pkSjfl;k Chaurasiya Prince Girjesh Girjesh Chaurasiya Land Surveyor May, 2025

51 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7764/48162426 ekså ewlk vkye ekså flfíd vkye Md. Musa Alam Md. Siddique Alam Asst. Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) May, 2025

52 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162427 Hkwjk jke uk;d jke yky uk;d Bhura Ram Nayak Ram Lal Nayak Pump Operator May, 2025

53 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/23162428 iou dqekj xgy¨r gjh jke xgy¨r Pawan Kumar Gahlot Hari Ram Gahlot Electrician May, 2025

54 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162429 vt; dqekj i`Fohjkt Ajay Kumar Prithviraj Pump Operator May, 2025

55 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162430 fot; dqekj cyoku Vijay Kumar Balvan Pump Operator May, 2025

56 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162431 fou¨n jkmr nhun;ky jkmr Vinod Raut Dindayal Raut Pump Operator May, 2025

57 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162432 fnyhi çlkn /keZ ukFk çlkn Dileep Prasad Dharam Nath Prasad Pump Operator May, 2025

58 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/23162433 jfoUæ dqekj Hkknj jke Ravindra Kumar Bhadar Ram Electrician May, 2025

59 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162434 jsoUr jke v¨ekjke uk;d Rewant Ram Omaram Nayak Pump Operator May, 2025

60 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162435 yoçhr flag gjnso flag Lovpreet Singh Hardev Singh Pump Operator May, 2025

61 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162436 fou¨n dqekj txnh'k Vinod Kumar Jagdish Pump Operator May, 2025
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62 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/23162437 iadt xgy¨r gfjfd'k¨j xgy¨r Pankaj Gahlot Sri Harikishor Gahlot Electrician May, 2025

63 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162438 l¨uk jke uk;d >kcj ey uk;d Sona Ram Nayak Jhaber Mal Nayak Pump Operator May, 2025

64 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162439 lat; dqekj jkt fd'k¨j flag Sanjay Kumar Raj Kishor Singh Pump Operator May, 2025

65 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162440 ?ku ';ke tktMk /kqMk ey tktMk Ghan Shyam Jajra Dhura Mal Jajra Pump Operator May, 2025

66 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162441 v'k¨d dqekj jsxj jkeçrki Ashok Kumar Regar Rampratap Pump Operator May, 2025

67 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162442 x¨foUn flag dku flag Govind Singh Kan Singh Pump Operator May, 2025

68 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162443 bZ'oj uk;d Jo.k dqekj Ishwar Nayak Sharwan Kumar Pump Operator May, 2025

69 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/7765/20162444 euh"k e¨gr¨ çlkn /keZ ukFk çlkn Manish Mohto Prasad Dharm Nath Prasad Pump Operator May, 2025

70 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162445 :is'k flag jkt dqekj flag Rupesh Singh Raj Kumar Singh Bar- Bender April, 2025

71 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162446 lat; flag foÜoukFk flag Sanjay Singh Vishwanath Singh Bar- Bender April, 2025

72 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162447 dkyhpj.k flag fcjcy flag Kalicharan Singh Birbal Singh Bar- Bender April, 2025

73 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162448 lqjs'k flag tsBw flag Suresh Singh Jethu Singh Bar- Bender April, 2025

74 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162449 çx.k flag tx eksgu flag Pragan Singh Jag Mohan Singh Bar- Bender April, 2025

75 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162450 eqds'k flag >jh flag Mukesh Singh Jhuri Singh Bar- Bender April, 2025

76 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162451 jkgqy jke çlkn Rahul Ram Prasad Scaffolder April, 2025

77 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162452 vksedkj jkelo:i Omkar Ramswaroop Scaffolder April, 2025

78 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162453 fçUl dqekj cnkZuh Prince Kumar Bardani Scaffolder April, 2025

79 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162454 jkgqy jkeckcw Rahul Rambabu Scaffolder April, 2025

80 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162455 iIiw dqekj eukst flag Pappu Kumar Manoj Singh Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

81 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162456 floy _f"k jke nso _f"k Sibal Rishi Ram Dev Rishi Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

82 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162457 jaftr _f"k czgek _f"k Ranjit Rishi Bramha Rishi Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

83 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162458 lkjokj eksfgn vkye Sarwar Mohid Alam Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

84 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162459 f'ko dqekj dquky pkSgku Shiv Kumar Kunal Chauhan Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

85 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162460 vjfoan lkenso Arvind Samdev Welder April, 2025

86 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162461 euh"k lqjs'k Manish Suresh Welder April, 2025

87 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162462 jkt fd'kksj _f"k jke nsc _f"k Raj Kishor Rishi Ram Deb Rishi Asst. Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

88 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162463 ekså ;tnkuh ekså eqfLye Md. Yajdani Md. Muslim Asst. Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

89 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162464 ekså eksglhu ekså eksftcwj jgeku Md. Mosin Md. Mojibur Rahman Asst. Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

90 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162465 fcdk'k dqekj ykyks _f"k Bikash Kumar Lalo Rishi Asst. Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

91 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/26162466 lanhi nywbZ fnacj/kq nywbZ Sandip Dalui Dinbardhu Dalui Supervisor (Civil) April, 2025

92 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162467 galw nywbZ /kuw nywbZ Hansu Dalui Dhanu Dalui Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

93 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162468 ca/ku nywbZ gcy nywbZ Bandhan Dalui Habal Dalui Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

94 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162469 ;kxs'k jktdqekj tk/ko jktdqekj tk/ko Yogesh Rajkumar Jadhav Rajkumar Jadhav Mason April, 2025

95 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162470 ewy pan dksy v'kksd dksy Mool Chand Kol Ashok Kol Mason April, 2025

96 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162471 v'kksd ekjksrh jkBksM ekjksrh jkBksM Ashok Maroti Rathod Maroti Rathod Asst. Mason April, 2025

97 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162472 pOgk.k fVdkjke vIikjko vIikjko Chavhan Tikaram Apparao Apparao Asst. Mason April, 2025

98 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162473 fçUl dqekj mes'k flag Prince Kumar Umesh Singh Asst. Electrician April, 2025

99 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162474 lat; dqekj fnus'k egrks Sanjay Kumar Dinesh Mahto Asst. Electrician April, 2025

100 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162475 fodk'k dqekj v'kksd dqekj flag Vikash Kumar Ashok Kumar Singh Asst. Electrician April, 2025

101 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162476 egar eksrhyky xqIrk eksrhyky xqIrk Mahant Motilal Gupta Motilal Gupta Scaffolder April, 2025

102 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162477 lat; fuo`Ùkh lkoar fuo`Ùkh lkoar Sanjay Nivrutti Sawant Nivrutti Sawant Electrician April, 2025

103 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162478 jktk xqIrk /kzqo xqIrk Raja Gupta Dhruv Gupta Asst. Scaffolder April, 2025

104 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162479 misUæ xqIrk rqylh xqIrk Upendra Gupta Tulsi Gupta Scaffolder April, 2025

105 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162480 lqcks/k Hkxr f'kth Hkxr Subodh Bhagat Shiji Bhagat Scaffolder April, 2025

106 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162481 jkew f'koukjk;u Ramu Shivnarayan Asst. Scaffolder April, 2025

107 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162482 eaVw dqekj jkecPpu Mantu Kumar Rambachchan Asst. Welder April, 2025

108 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162483 lqHkk"k dqekj iVsy yyu iVsy Subhash Kumar Patel Lalan Patel Welder April, 2025

109 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162484 ftrsUæ dqekj lkg mes'k lkg Jitendra Kumar Sah Umesh Sah Asst. Welder April, 2025

110 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/21162485 ewukbZe pkS/kjh vfye pkS/kjh Munaim Chowdhury Alim Chowdhury Operator (AC Plant) April, 2025

111 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162486 n;k dqekj _f"k ykyks _f"k Daya Kumar Rishi Lalo Rishi Asst. Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

112 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162487 dqynhi dqekj _f"k fxjoj _f"k Kuldip Kumar Ravi Girwar Ram Asst. Mason April, 2025

113 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/30162488 lquhy dqekj dkes'oj çtkirh Sunil Kumar Kameshwar Prajapati Asst. Store Keeper April, 2025

114 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/30162489 /kesZUnj dqekj 'kEHkw lkg Dharmendar Kumar Shambhu Sah Store Keeper April, 2025

115 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162490 eukst ysV tuknZu ysV Manoj Let Janardan Let Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

116 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162491 jru nywbZ j{kk nywbZ Ratan Dalui Raksha Dalui Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

117 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162492 vk'kh"k ysV fc'othr ysV Ashis Let Biswajit Let Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

118 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162493 vuqt dqekj jketru flag Anuj Kumar Ramjatan Singh Electrician April, 2025

119 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162494 jks'ku dqekj egsaæ çrki ;kno Roshan Kumar Mahendra Pratap Yadav Electrician April, 2025

120 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162495 jktfd'kksj ;kno 'kEHkw ;kno Rajkishor Yadav Shambhu Yadav Electrician April, 2025

121 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162496 jfofdj.k vjfoan /kks=s vjfoan /kks=s Ravikiran Arvind Dhotre Arvind Dhotre Electrician April, 2025

122 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162497 fVadq ;kno lat; ;kno Tinku Yadav Sanjay Yadav Asst. Electrician April, 2025

123 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162498 lkxj egrks 'kadj egrks Sagar Mahto Shankar Mahto Electrician April, 2025

124 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162499 dyis'k gjh'paæ vosjs gjh'paæ vosj Kalpesh Harishchandra Avere Harishchandra Avere Asst. Electrician April, 2025

125 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162500 gsesUæ ;kno jkeds'k ;kno Hemendra Yadav Ramkesh Yadav Electrician April, 2025

126 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/26162501 lat; çtkifr uUgdw egrks Sanjay Prajapati Nanhaku Mahto Supervisor (Civil) April, 2025

127 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162502 jksfgr dqekj lkg fnus'k paæ lkg Rohit Kumar Sah Dinesh Chandra Sah Safety Inspector April, 2025

128 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/41162503 fd'ku fxjh jke ujs'k fxjh Kishan Giri Ram Naresh Giri Crane Operator April, 2025

129 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162504 lat; dq'kokgk jkeukFk dq'kokgk Sanjay Kushwaha Ramnath Kushwaha Welder April, 2025

130 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162505 vuh'k dqekj fonsyky Anish Kumar Videlal Welder April, 2025

131 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162506 f'ko 'kadj dqekj jktHkj c`tHkku jktHkj Shiv Shankar Kumar Rajbhar Brijbhan Rajbhar Welder April, 2025

132 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/16162507 iou dqekj Hkkj}kt bZ'koj Pawan Kumar Bhardwaj Ishwar Pipe Fitter April, 2025

133 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162508 ;'k j?kqukFk ikVhy j?kqukFk ikVhy Yash Raghunath Patil Raghunath Patil Safety Inspector April, 2025

134 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162509 g"kZ çeksn Vdys çeksn HkkÅ Vdys Harsh Pramod Takale Pramod Bhau Takale Safety Inspector April, 2025

135 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162510 lq;ksx larks"k fcjacksys lq;ksx ckcwjko fcjacksys Suyog Santosh Birambole Suyog Baburao Birambole Safety Inspector April, 2025



136 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162511 iadt jkts'oj jagkxMkys jkts'oj jagkxMkys Pankaj Rajeshwar Rahangadale Rajeshwar Rahangadale Safety Inspector April, 2025

137 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162512 fuf[ky ftrsaæ gyns fuf[ky ds'ko gyns Nikhli Jitendra Halade Nikhli Keshav Halade Safety Inspector April, 2025

138 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162513 lanhi dqekj ef.k lkg Sandeep Kumar Mani Sah Welder April, 2025

139 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162514 jkeços'k jke misUæ jke Rampravesh Ram Upendra Ram Welder April, 2025

140 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162515 dUgS;k dqekj eksrhyky iVsy Kanhaiya Kumar Motilal Patel Asst. Electrician April, 2025

141 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162516 txthou vk;ke txnso vk;ke Jagjivan Ayam Jagdev Ayam Asst. Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

142 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162517 vfuy çtkifr jkts'k çtkifr Anil Prajapati Rajesh Prajapati Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

143 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162518 eksgEen vgen el:j vgen Mohammad Ahmad Masroor Ahmad Electrician April, 2025

144 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162519 ekså dyhe ckcw Mohd. Kalim Babu Asst. Electrician April, 2025

145 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162520 ekså gqLuSu bLekby flíhdh Mohd. Husnain Ismail Siddiqui Electrician April, 2025

146 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162521 vQjkst vyek bZl eksgen fe;k Afroz Alma Eas Mohamad Miya Electrician April, 2025

147 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162522 lgkcqíhu vkye ,suqy fe;ka Sahabuddin Alam Ainul Miyan Asst. Electrician April, 2025

148 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162523 'ks[kj HkkLdj xqjly 'ks[kj ukuk xqjly Shekhar Bhaskar Gursal Shekhar Nana Gursal Safety Inspector April, 2025

149 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162524 rstl vkIiklks f'kjksVs rstl dYgkIik f'kjksVs Tejas Appaso Shirote Tejas Kalhappa Shirote Safety Inspector April, 2025

150 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162525 jkgqy lat; lq;Zoa'kh jkgqy Hkhdu lq;Zoa'kh Rahul Sanjay Suryavanshi Rahul Bhikan Suryavanshi Safety Inspector April, 2025

151 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162526 fdj.k jktsaæ tk/ko jktsaæ iksiV tk/ko Kiran Rajendra Jadhav Rajendra Popat Jadhav Safety Inspector April, 2025

152 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162527 v{k; lqjs'k [kkMs lqjs'k [kkMs Akshay Suresh Khade Suresh Khade Safety Inspector April, 2025

153 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162528 fo'kky vuar ikVhy vuar pUxw ikVhy Vishal Anant Patil Anant Changu Patil Safety Inspector April, 2025

154 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162529 jfcUæ dqekj f'ko clar jke Rabindra Kumar Shiv Basant Ram Asst. Electrician April, 2025

155 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162530 ccu fo'odekZ egsUæ fo'odekZ Baban Vishwakarma Mahendra Vishwakarma Welder April, 2025

156 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162531 vHk; v'kksd [kkspjs v'kksd Abhay Ashok Khochare Ashok Welder April, 2025

157 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162532 _frd xtkuu canjdj xtkuu Rutik Gajanan Bandarkar Gajanan Asst. Welder April, 2025

158 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162533 /kuat; ;kno v;ks/;k ;kno Dhananjay Yadav Ayodhya Yadav Asst. Electrician April, 2025

159 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162534 jkgqy dqekj ukxs'oj flag Rahul Kumar Nageshwar Singh Electrician April, 2025

160 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162535 euh"k dqekj ifj[ku çlkn Manish Kumar Parikhan Prasad Safety Inspector April, 2025

161 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162536 jksfgr pkSgku Nkxwj pkSgku Rohit Chauhan Chhaagur Chauhan Welder April, 2025

162 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162537 xqMMw dqekj vejs'k ;kno Guddu Kumar Amaresh Yadav Welder April, 2025

163 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/19162538 egsaæ dqekj ;kno dfiynso ;kno Mahendra Kumar Yadav Kapildev Yadav Welder April, 2025

164 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162539 thrw tksxsUnj Jeetu Jogendar Scaffolder April, 2025

165 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/30162540 c`ts'k flag oa'k cgknqj flag Brijesh Singh Vansh Bahadur Singh Store Keeper April, 2025

166 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162541 'kqHke j?kqukFk ikVhy j?kqukFk ckthjko ikVhyShubham Raghunath Patil Raghunath Bajirao Patil Safety Inspector April, 2025

167 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/17162542 vk..kklkgsc egknso eky'ksV~Vh egknso fo'oukFk eky'ksV~VhAnnasahab Mahadev Malshetti Mahadev Vishwanath Malshetti Supervisor (Electrical) April, 2025

168 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162543 :ipUn x©M t;flag x©M Rupchand Gaur Jaysingh Gaur Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

169 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162544 eéw fo'odekZ deys'k fo'odekZ Mannu Vishwakarma Kamlesh Vishwakarma Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

170 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162545 jkte.kh dqekj N¨Vd çlkn Rajmani Kumar Chhotak Prasad Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

171 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/33162546 vf[kys'k jktHkj tequk jktHkj Akhilesh Rajbhar Jamuna Rajbhar Operator (Boomer) April, 2025

172 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/33162547 çsepUn jktHkj jktsaæ jktHkj Premchand Rajbhar Rajendra Rajbhar Operator (Boomer) April, 2025

173 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162548 fo'kky foB~y eaMfyd foB~y eaMfyd Vishal Vittall Mandalik Vittall Mandalik Safety Inspector April, 2025

174 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162549 lwjt guqeku ekywljs guqeku ekywljs Suraj Hanuman Malusare Hanuman Malusare Safety Inspector April, 2025

175 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162550 f'koe jkes'oj çlkn Shivam Rameshwar Prasad Safety Inspector April, 2025

176 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/33162551 jke vk'kh"k ;kno xqnbZ ;kno Ram Ashish Yadav Gudai Yadav Operator (Boomer) April, 2025

177 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162552 lwftr jfoaæ tk/ko jfoaæ tk/ko Sujit Ravindra Jadhav Ravindra Jadhav Safety Inspector April, 2025

178 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162553 vt; dqekj çtkifr eqauk çtkifr Ajay Kumar Prajapati Munna Prajapati Safety Inspector April, 2025

179 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/67162554 fgeka'kw ikaMs; lquhy ik.Ms; Himanshu Pandey Sunil Pandey Safety Inspector April, 2025

180 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/20162555 nso lar¨"k Dev Santosh Asst. Machine Operator April, 2025

181 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162556 vu¨t jke jkefcyk'k Anoj Ram Rambilash Bar-Bender April, 2025

182 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162557 ea>yk ejkaMh fcjtw ejk.Mh Manjhla Marandi Birju Marandi Bar-Bender April, 2025

183 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162558 vfuy l¨jsu x¨fiu l¨jsu Anil Soren Gopin Soren Bar-Bender April, 2025

184 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162559 fcdk'k Hkqb;ka fcUnk Hkqb;ka Bikash Bhuiyan Binda Bhuiyan Bar-Bender April, 2025

185 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162560 lky[kku ejkUMh y[khjke ejkUMh Salkhan Marandi Lakhiram Marandi Bar-Bender April, 2025

186 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162561 xqek; ejkaMh yq[khjke ejkUMh Gumay Marandi Lukhiram Marandi Asst. Bar-Bender April, 2025

187 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162562 jktw dqekj johaæ fjfd;klu Raju Kumar Ravindra Rikiyasan Asst. Bar-Bender April, 2025

188 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162563 fcVkuh dqekj lfgUæ Hkqb;k¡ Bitani Kumar Sahindra Bhuyan Asst. Bar-Bender April, 2025

189 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162564 l¨e ejk.Mh Hkqtw ejk.Mh Som Marandi Bhuju Marandi Bar-Bender April, 2025

190 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162565 j¨fgr dqekj vejs'k Hkqb;ka Rohit Kumar Amresh Bhuiyan Bar-Bender April, 2025

191 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162566 fnus'k Hkqb;ka cyjke Hkqb;ka Dinesh Bhuiyan Balram Bhuiyan Bar-Bender April, 2025

192 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162567 ywf[kjke ejkaMh l¨ukru ejkaMh Lukhiram Marandi Sonatan Marandi Asst. Bar-Bender April, 2025

193 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162568 vuhy jke jkeukFk jke Anil Ram Ramnath Ram Bar-Bender April, 2025

194 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162569 ujsUæ flag jktukFk flag Narendra Singh Rajnath Singh Bar-Bender April, 2025

195 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162570 jktk jke jke HkqYyh jke Raja Ram Ram Bhulli Ram Bar-Bender April, 2025

196 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162571 fnyhi Bkdqj egkchj Bkdqj Dilip Thakur Mahabir Thakur Bar-Bender April, 2025

197 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162572 mn; dqekj flag ços'k flag Uday Kumar Singh Pravesh Singh Bar-Bender April, 2025

198 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162573 Hkhe Hkqb;ka varw Hkqb;ka Bheem Bhuiyan Antu Bhuiyan Asst. Bar-Bender April, 2025

199 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162574 fo'oukFk flag dsnkj flag Vishwnath Singh Kedar Singh Asst. Bar-Bender April, 2025

200 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162575 lqHkk"k Hkqb;ka ftrnkj Hkqb;k Subhash Bhuiyan Jimedar Bhuiyan Asst. Bar-Bender April, 2025

201 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162576 dwynhi jke ds'oj jke Kuldip Ram Keshwar Ram Bar-Bender April, 2025

202 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162577 eu¨t Hkqb;k Qxquh Hkqb;ka Manoj Bhuiya Faguni Bhuiyan Asst. Bar-Bender April, 2025

203 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162578 dktw dqekj lfgUæ Hkqb;k¡ Kaju Kumar Sahindra Bhuyan Bar-Bender April, 2025

204 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162579 ;equk jke I;kjh jke Yamuna Ram Pyari Ram Bar-Bender April, 2025

205 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162580 ldsUæ ;kno jkensuh ;kno Sakendra Yadav Ramdeni Yadav Bar-Bender April, 2025

206 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162581 mfnr dqekj jke Hktu Hkqb;ka Udit Kumar Ram Bhajan Bhuiyan Asst. Bar-Bender April, 2025

207 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162582 mn; dqekj x¨j[k jke Uday Kumar Gorakh Ram Mason April, 2025

208 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162583 jktw dqekj 'kadj jke Raju Kumar Shankar Ram Mason April, 2025

209 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162584 lrsaæ dqekj l¨ek: Hkqb;ka Satendra Kumar Somaru Bhuiyan Mason April, 2025

210 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162585 Jo.k Hkqbgkj lqus'oj Hkqbgj Shravan Bhuihar Suneshwar Bhuihr Mason April, 2025

211 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162586 vdys'k dqekj fcu¨n Hkqb;ka Aklesh Kumar Binod Bhuiyan Asst. Mason April, 2025

212 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162587 ljtw Hkqb;ka dSyk'k Hkqb;ka Sarju Bhuiyan Kailash Bhuiyan Mason April, 2025

213 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162588 deys'k dqekj tsBu jke Kamlesh Kumar Jethan Ram Mason April, 2025

214 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162589 vejthr HkqbZ;ka fo'kqu Hk¨x HkqbZ;ka Amarjit Bhuiyan Vishun Bhig Bhuiyan Mason April, 2025

215 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162590 :inso Hkqb;ka txnh'k Hkqb;ka Rupdev Bhuiyan Jagdish Bhuiyan Mason April, 2025

216 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162591 jkefufr dqekj gfjgj Hkqb;ka Ramniti Kumar Harihar Bhuiyan Mason April, 2025

217 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162592 vdys'k dqekj bUujnso HkqbZ;ka Akalesh Kumar Innardev Bhuiyan Mason April, 2025



218 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162593 fou; Hkqb;ka y{e.k Hkqb;ka Vinay Bhuyan Lakshman Bhuiyan Mason April, 2025

219 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162594 vfnr dqekj fo'ukFk Hkqb;ka Adit Kumar Vishnath Bhuiyan Mason April, 2025

220 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162595 :is'k dqekj jkeukFk Hkqb;ka Rupesh Kumar Ramnath Bhuiyan Asst. Mason April, 2025

221 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162596 latw jke e¨gu jke Sanju Ram Mohan Ram Mason April, 2025

222 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162597 v'k¨d Hkqb;ka fcj>w Hkqb;ka Ashok Bhuiyan Birjhu Bhuiyan Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

223 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162598 eu¨t çtkifr txnh'k çtkifr Manoj Prajapati Jagdish Prajapati Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

224 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162599 Jhifr ;kno p¨rqjh ;kno Shripati Yadav Choturi Yadav Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

225 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/20162600 j¨fgr dqekj oekZ jke iky oekZ Rohit Kumar Verma Ram Pal Verma  Machine Operator  April, 2025

226 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/20162601 fiUVw gfjtu ukjk;.k nhu gfjtu Pintu Harijan Narayan Deen Harijan  Machine Operator  April, 2025

227 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162602 fcu¨n egr¨ Mqxu egr¨ Binod Mahto Dugan Mahto Mason April, 2025

228 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162603 nsoukjk;.k çlkn ve`r egr¨ Devnarayan Prasad Amrit Mahto Mason April, 2025

229 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162604 lgsUnj ;kno iw.kZoklh Sahendar Yadav Purnavasi Mason April, 2025

230 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162605 jes'k ;kno e¨gu ;kno Ramesh Yadav Mohan Yadav Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

231 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162606 dq'k dqekj vPgsyky flag Kush Kumar Achhelal Singh Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

232 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162607 dapu dqekj ikloku Jhjke ikloku Kanchan Kumar Paswan Shreeram Paswan Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

233 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162608 eu¨t çlkn xqIrk txjukFk lko Manoj Prasad Gupta Jagarnath Saw Bar-Bender April, 2025

234 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162609 fodk'k dqekj f'koukjk;.k flag Vikash Kumar Shivnarayan Singh Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

235 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162610 vtqZu Hkqb;k jkeçhr Hkqb;k Arjun Bhuiya Ramprit Bhuiya Bar-Bender April, 2025

236 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162611 lqjsanj jke Hkqb;k¡ jktdqekj jke Surendar Ram Bhuyan Rajkumar Ram Bar-Bender April, 2025

237 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162612 e¨å reftn gqlSu e¨å bljkfQy unkQ Md. Tamzid Hossain Md. IsrafilNadaf Mason April, 2025

238 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162613 fnid dqekj jke ckcqyky jke Dipak Kumar Ram Babulal Ram Mason April, 2025

239 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162614 thrsUæ jke lq[kkM+h jke Jitendra Ram Sukhari Ram Mason April, 2025

240 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162615 thrsUæ Hkqb;ka nq[ku Hkqb;ka Jitendra Bhuiyan Dukhan Bhuiyan Mason April, 2025

241 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162616 vfer jke }kfjdk jke Amit Ram Dwarika Ram Mason April, 2025

242 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162617 vtqZu dqekj Hkqb;k¡ dSyk'k Hkqb;k¡ Arjun Kumar Bhuyan Kailash Bhuyan Mason April, 2025

243 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162618 lquhy jke jkelqanj jke Sunil Ram Ramsundr Ram Asst. Mason April, 2025

244 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162619 vej dqekj Hkqb;ka vesfjdk Hkqb;ka Amar Kumar Bhuyina Amerika Bhuyina Mason April, 2025

245 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162620 lquhy çtkifr txr çtkifr Sunil Prajapati Jagat Prajapati Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

246 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162621 lpw dqekj x¨foan çtkifr Sachhu Kumar Govind Prajapati Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

247 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162622 Hkhe dqekj fHk[kkjh ;kno Bheem Kumar Bhikhari Yadav Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

248 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/33162623 eaxynhu oekZ f'ko çlkn oekZ Mangaldeen Verma Shiv Prasad Verma Operator (HMV) April, 2025

249 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162624 /kuyky flag enu flag Dhanlal Singh Madan Singh Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

250 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162625 jfoaæ eaMy Vgy eaMy Ravinder Mandal Tohal Mandal Mason April, 2025

251 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162626 fot; dqekj dkes'oj lko Vijay Kumar Kameshwar Saw Mason April, 2025

252 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162627 jkgqy 'kekZ egsaæ Rahul Sharma Mahendra Mason April, 2025

253 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/13162628 nhid dqekj flag fnus'k flag Deepak Kumar Singh Dinesh Singh Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

254 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162629 ukxs'oj flag pe# flag Nageshwar Singh Chamru Singh Bar-Bender April, 2025

255 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162630 rstw flag txnh'k flag Teju Singh Jagdish Singh Bar-Bender April, 2025

256 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/29162631 ';ke nso flag fryd/kkjh flag Shyam Dev Singh Tilakdhari Singh Bar-Bender April, 2025

257 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162632 tk/ko fl)'oj jkew tk/ko jkew Jadhav Siddheshwar Ramu Jadhav Ramu Mason April, 2025

258 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162633 tk/ko jkew l¨ek l¨ek e¨frjke tk/ko Jadhav Ramu Soma Soma Motiram Jadhav Mason April, 2025

259 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162634 fjadw d¨y x¨foUn d¨y Rinku Kol Govind Kol Mason April, 2025

260 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162635 /khjsUæ dqekj d¨y ykyth d¨y Dhirendra Kumar Kol Lalji Kol Mason April, 2025

261 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/11162636 jktsUæ d¨y v'okys dksy Rajendra Kol Asvale Kol Mason April, 2025

262 CIDC/SPP/Ratnagiri/MH/7766/23162637 vjfoUn dqekj fnus'k egr¨ Arvind Kumar Dinesh Mahto Asst. Electrician April, 2025

263 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7767/23162638 fot; dqekj f'kocpu Vijay Kumar Shivbachan Electrician May, 2025

264 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7767/20162639 ftos'k lkxj eksfgr dqekj Jivesh Sagar Mohit Kumar Lift Operator May, 2025

265 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7767/23162640 yoh'k berk flag Laveesh Imata Singh Electrician May, 2025

266 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7767/17162641 çsepan jSdokj esokyky jSdokj Premchandra Raikwar Mevala Raikwar Wireman May, 2025

267 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/26162642 fldsUnj jke ds'k¨ jke Sikendar Ram Kesho Ram Supervisor (Civil) March, 2025

268 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162643 lar¨"k l¨jsu l¨ukjke eka>h Santosh Soren Sonaram Manjhi Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

269 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162644 djepan VqMw eukjke eka>h Karamachand Tudu Manaram Manjhi Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

270 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162645 jkeyky l¨jsu lsokjke eka>h Ramlal Soren Sevaram Manjhi Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

271 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162646 y[ku fdLdw jketh eka>h Lakhan Kisku Ramji Manjhi Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

272 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162647 ';ke lqUnj cSBk egs'k cSBk Shyam Sundar Baitha Mahesh Baitha Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

273 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162648 jketh eka>h ca'kh eka>h Ramji Manjhi Banshi Manjhi Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

274 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162649 ckcqjke eqeZw dUgS;k eqewZ Baburam Murmu Kanhaiya Murmu Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

275 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162650 ykypan fdLdw ,rok eka>h Lalchand Kisku Etawa Manjhi Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

276 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162651 lqjsUæ VqMw djepUn VqMw Surendra Tudu Karamchand Tudu Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

277 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162652 nsoyky fdLdw ykyth eka>h Devlal Kisku Lalji Manjhi Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

278 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162653 vfuy fdLdq jketh eka>h Anil Kisku Ramji Manjhi Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

279 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162654 eUVw ;kno jkes'oj ;kno Mantu Yadav Rameshwar Yadav Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

280 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162655 çnhi fdLdw fnlEHkj eka>h Pradeep Kisku Disambhar Manjhi Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

281 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162656 ckcyw l¨jsu lwjtyky l¨jsu Bablu Soren Surajlal Manjhi Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

282 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162657 çlsuthr nkl ujs'k nkl Prasenjit Das Naresh Das Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

283 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/26162658 mes'k lko y{eh lko Umesh Saw Lakshmi Saw Supervisor (Civil) March, 2025

284 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162659 lanhi d¨jok jkeds'k d¨jok Sandip Korwa Ramkesh Korwa Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

285 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162660 jkeHktu d¨jok cStukFk d¨jok Rambhajan Korwa Baijnath Korwa Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

286 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162661 mjnso ;kno inq ;kno Urdev Yadav Padu Yadav Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

287 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162662 ifjey lkgk fujkin lkgk Parimal Saha Nirapad Saha Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

288 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162663 'kjr leíkj d`".kdkar leíkj Sharat Samaddar Krishnakanta Samaddar Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

289 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162664 d`".k y¨gkj /khjsu y¨gkj Krishna Lohar Dhiren Lohar Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

290 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162665 jatu y¨gkj i¨pk y¨gkj Ranjan Lohar Pocha Lohar Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

291 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162666 vky¨d ljdkj v/khj ljdkj Alok Sarkar Adhir Sarkar Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

292 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162667 jchukFk gklnk pUæ gklnk Rabinath Hasda Chandra Hasda Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

293 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162668 f'kcw nkl EkfuUæukFk nkl Shibu Das Manindranath Das Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

294 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162669 uhfr'k dqekj eu¨t ;kno Nitish Kumar Manoj Yadav Asst. Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

295 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/13162670 lqfpr dqekj 'kkfyxzke ;kno Suchit Kumar Shaligram Yadav Shuttering Carpenter March, 2025

296 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/26162671 lSQqy bLyke rjktqíhu Saiful Islam Tarajauddin Supervisor (Civil) March, 2025

297 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/26162672 /kesZUæ dqtqj gjh mjkWo Dharmendra Kujur Hari Urov Supervisor (Civil) March, 2025

298 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162673 vkf'kd ,Ddk cæh ,Ddk Ashik Ekka Badri Ekka Bar-Bender  March, 2025

299 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162674 jkds'k dqtqj ;qíh dqtqj Rakesh Kujur Yuddi Kujur Bar-Bender  March, 2025



300 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162675 jktq mjko nqxkZ mjko Raju Uraw Durga Uraw Bar-Bender  March, 2025

301 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162676 losZ'oj dqtqj ,rokjh dqtqj Sarveshwar Kujur Etavari Kujur Bar-Bender  March, 2025

302 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162677 x.ks'k ,Ddk fo'ks"kj ,Ddk Ganesh Ekaa Visheshar Ekaa Bar-Bender  March, 2025

303 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162678 fnyhi mjkao ikjlukFk mjkao Dilip Uraon Parasnath Uraon Bar-Bender  March, 2025

304 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162679 fcu¨n mjk¡o f'koxwcuh mjk¡o  Binod Uranv Shivgubni Uranv Bar-Bender  March, 2025

305 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162680 /kUuq mjk¡o t;eaxy mjk¡o Dhannu Uranv Jaymangal Uranv Bar-Bender  March, 2025

306 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162681 x¨is'k ljdkj lquhy ljdkj Gopesh Sarkar Sunil Sarkar Bar-Bender  March, 2025

307 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162682 lqflr mjkWo jkeyky mjkWo Susit Urow Ramlal Urow Bar-Bender  March, 2025

308 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162683 eaxy mjk¡o j¨fgu mjk¡o Mangal Uranv Rohin Uranv Bar-Bender  March, 2025

309 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162684 dSyk'k dqtqj lcZu mjkao Kailash Kujur Sarban Uraon Bar-Bender  March, 2025

310 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162685 JhdkUr dqekj eaMy ghjkyky eaMy Shrikanth Kumar Mandal Hiralal Mandal Bar-Bender  March, 2025

311 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162686 fc'okfe= nkl jru nkl Biswamitra Das Ratan Das Bar-Bender  March, 2025

312 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162687 lqtku rkyqdnkj lar¨"k rkyqdnkj Sujan Talukdar Santosh Talukdar Bar-Bender  March, 2025

313 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162688 pUnu nsoukFk vank: nsoukFk Chandan Debnath Andaru Debnath Bar-Bender  March, 2025

314 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162689 fcHkk"k vf/kdkjh çlé¨ vf/kdkjh Bibhash Adhikary Prasano Adhikary Bar-Bender  March, 2025

315 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162690 fodkl dqekj Jhdkar ;kno Vikas Kumar Shrikant Yadav Bar-Bender  March, 2025

316 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162691 nhid dqekj lqHkk"k ;kno Deepak Kumar Subhash Yadav Bar-Bender  March, 2025

317 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162692 l¨uw dqekj ;kno fc'kqunso ;kno Sonu Kumar Yadav Bishundev Yadav Bar-Bender  March, 2025

318 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162693 e¨uw dqekj v#.k ;kno Monu Kumar Arun Yadav Bar-Bender  March, 2025

319 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162694 ccyw dqtwj jktsaæ mjkao Bablu Kujur Rajendara Uranv Bar-Bender  March, 2025

320 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162695 lnkuUn jk; ckcwyw jk; Sadananda Ray Babulu Ray Bar-Bender  March, 2025

321 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162696 jfc ljdkj jathr ljdkj Rabi Sarkar Ranjit Sarkar Bar-Bender  March, 2025

322 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162697 Hktu lsu ekfud lsu Bhajan Sen Manik Sen Bar-Bender  March, 2025

323 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162698 lq'kkUr Mkdq;k ukjk;.k Mkdq;k Sushanta Dakuya Narayan Dakuya Bar-Bender  March, 2025

324 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/26162699 [k¨du ljdkj x¨iky ljdkj Khokan Sarkar Gopal Sarkar Supervisor (Civil) March, 2025

325 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162700 vt; dqtwj fldanj dqtqj Ajay Kujur Sikandar Kujur Bar-Bender  March, 2025

326 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162701 fc'oukFk nkl vf'ouh nkl Bishwanath Das Ashwini Das Bar-Bender  March, 2025

327 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/26162702 e¨å bdjkeqy e¨å eqLrdhe Md. Ekramul Md. Mustakim Supervisor (Civil) March, 2025

328 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/26162703 e¨gEen vkQrkc vkye d¨du vyh Mohammaad Aftab Alam Kokan Ali Supervisor (Civil) March, 2025

329 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/26162704 ewckjd vyh eqLrkd vyh Mubarak Ali Mustak Ali Supervisor (Civil) March, 2025

330 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/26162705 e¨å dSlj vkye e¨å edlwn Md. Kaisar Alam Md. Maksud Supervisor (Civil) March, 2025

331 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162706 vfuy ;kno çenso çlkn ;kno Anil Yadav Pramdev Prasad Yadav Bar-Bender  March, 2025

332 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162707 e¨å lehe e¨å tkfdj Md. Samim Md. Jakir Bar-Bender  March, 2025

333 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162708 e¨å vkye e¨å rlyhe Md. Alam Md. Taslim Bar-Bender  March, 2025

334 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162709 e¨å Qk#d vkye e¨å ljkQr Md. Faruk Alam Md. Sarafat Bar-Bender  March, 2025

335 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162710 e¨gEen vkf'kQ e¨gEen rteqy Mohammad Ashif Mohammad Tajmul Bar-Bender  March, 2025

336 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162711 eqf'kZn vkye c©uw fe;ka Murshid Alam Baunu Miyan Bar-Bender  March, 2025

337 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162712 e¨å eu¨okj e¨å eq'khZn Md. Manovar Md. Murshid Bar-Bender  March, 2025

338 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162713 e¨å lehe dSyw fe;k Md. Samim Keailu Miya Bar-Bender  March, 2025

339 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162714 e¨å bcjku 'kehe Md. Ibran Shamim Bar-Bender  March, 2025

340 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162715 e¨gEen eatj e¨gEen e¨be Mohammad Manjr Mohammad Moim Bar-Bender  March, 2025

341 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162716 e¨å eqUuk e¨å vyh gqlSu Md. Munna Md. Ali Hussain Bar-Bender  March, 2025

342 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162717 e¨gEen latwj e¨gEen e¨bZe Mohammad Sanjur Mohammad Moim Bar-Bender  March, 2025

343 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162718 e¨å líke egewn vkye Md. Saddam Mahamud Alam Bar-Bender  March, 2025

344 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162719 te'ksn vkye equh"k Jamshed Alam Munish Bar-Bender  March, 2025

345 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162720 udhj vkye Hk¨yk Nakir Alam Bhola Bar-Bender  March, 2025

346 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162721 e¨å ,stkt e¨å ln#y Md. Aijaj Md. Sadrul Bar-Bender  March, 2025

347 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162722 e¨å vuoj e¨å vCck'k Md. Anwar Md. Abbash Bar-Bender  March, 2025

348 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162723 e¨gEen vkfcn e¨å eqLrdhe Mohammad Abid Md. Mustakim Bar-Bender  March, 2025

349 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162724 e¨å tqcsj vkye e¨å jghe Md. Juber Alam Md. Rahim Bar-Bender  March, 2025

350 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162725 e¨å fQj¨t e¨å edlwn Md. Firoj Md. Maksud Bar-Bender  March, 2025

351 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162726 e¨gEen vkflQ ew eqtkfgj Mohammad Aasif Moo Mujahir Bar-Bender  March, 2025

352 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162727 e¨gEen r¨flQ ew eqtkfgj Mohammaad Tosif Moo Mujahir Bar-Bender  March, 2025

353 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162728 e¨å blkeqy vkye e¨å eqLrdhe vkye Md. Isamul Alam Md. Mustakim Alam Bar-Bender  March, 2025

354 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162729 e¨å fdrkcqy e¨å tkfgj cSBk Md. Kitabul Md. Jahir Baitha Bar-Bender  March, 2025

355 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7768/29162730 v#.k dqekj jke lqjs'k lkg Arun Kumar Ram Suresh Sah Bar-Bender  March, 2025

356 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162731
y[ku Hkqb;ka dkes'oj Hkqb;ka Lakhan Bhuiyan Kameshwar Bhuiyan Mason April, 2025

357 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162732
jru Hkqb;k¡ jke v©rkj Hkqb;k¡ Ratan Bhuyan Ram Autar Bhuyan Mason April, 2025

358 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162733
ljtw Hkqb;ka ykyw Hkqb;ka Sarju Bhuiyan Lalu Bhuiyan Mason April, 2025

359 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162734
lat; ijfg;k c`{k ijfg;k Sanjay Parahiya Briksha Parahiya Mason April, 2025

360 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162735
eq[kyky csxk jkexfr csxk Mukhlal Baiga Ramgati Baiga Mason April, 2025

361 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162736
fcu¨n ijfg;k iqlu ijfg;k Binod Prahiya Pusan Prahiya Mason April, 2025

362 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162737
lar¨"k ikfg;k cq/ku ikfg;k Santosh Pahiya Budhn Pahiya Mason April, 2025

363 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162738
çse flag enu flag Prem Singh Madan Singh Mason April, 2025

364 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162739
jktsUæ feL=h y¨/kkb feL=h Rajendra Mistri Lodhai Mistri Mason April, 2025

365 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162740
Jou flag capy flag Sharwan Singh Banchal Singh Mason April, 2025

366 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162741
xqìw ijfg;k lqjt ey ijfg;k Guddu Parahiya Suraj Mal Parahiya Mason April, 2025

367 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162742
panu y¨gkj dey y¨gkj Chandan Lohar Kamal Lohar Mason April, 2025

368 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/70162743
gfjin¨ ckxrh /khjs.k ckxrh Haripado Bagti Dhiren Bagti Office Assistant April, 2025



369 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/14162744
ccu ;kno vehuk ;kno Baban Yadav Amina Yadav Painter April, 2025

370 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162745
jkds'k xjkuh erhpan xjkuh Rakesh Garani Matichand Garani Mason April, 2025

371 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162746
lukmYyk e¨ehu vjln e¨ehu Sanaulla Momin Arsad Momin Mason April, 2025

372 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162747
jkek nsl¨oj duQqjk nsl¨oj Rama Desowar Kanfura Desowar Mason April, 2025

373 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162748
yky ekMhZ t¨lsQ ekMhZ Lal Mardi Joshef Mardi Mason April, 2025

374 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162749
jfo ewewZ fyV: ewewZ Rabi Murmu Litru Murmu Mason April, 2025

375 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/11162750
Vsedk ljsu N¨Vw ljsu Temka Saren Chhoto Saren Mason April, 2025

376 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162751
xqy'ku eaMy jkexrh eaMy Gulshan Mandal Ramgati Mandal Scaffolder April, 2025

377 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162752
'kq'kkUr eka>h cklqnso eka>h Susanta Maghi Basudeb Mazi Scaffolder April, 2025

378 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/70162753
dhrZu ckmjh Qdhj ckmjh Kirtan Bauri Fakir Bauri Office Assistant April, 2025

379 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162754
fueZy ceZu gfjnkl ceZu Nirmal Barman Haridas Barman Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

380 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162755
fpjuftr ceZu fcfiu ceZu Chiranjit Barman Bipin Barman Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

381 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162756
fo'oftr ceZu d`'ku ceZu Biswajit Barman Krishna Barman Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

382 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/26162757
cPpu eaMy Nsn~nw eaMy Bachchan Mandal Chhedu Mandal Supervisor (Civil) April, 2025

383 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162758
dey nkl v'k¨d nkl Kamal Das Ashok Das Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

384 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162759
fcdk'k nkl jkeink nkl Bekash Das Rampada Das Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

385 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162760
jtnhi eaMy ijs'k eaMy Rajdip Mondal Paresh Mondal Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

386 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162761
e¨å fj;kt vkye ckcqy jlhn Md Riyaz Alam Babul Rashid Scaffolder April, 2025

387 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162762
lwjt dqekj ujs'k _f"k Suraj Kumar Naresh Rishi Scaffolder April, 2025

388 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162763
jkds'k dqekj eaMy lw;Z çlkn eaMy Rakesh Kumar Mandal Suray Prasad Mandal Scaffolder April, 2025

389 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162764
jaftr dqekj ris'oj 'kekZ Ranjit Kumar Tapeswar Sharma Scaffolder April, 2025

390 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162765
/khjt dqekj eaMy egsaæ dqekj eaMy Dhiraj Kumar Mandal Mahendra Kumar Mandal Scaffolder April, 2025

391 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162766
e¨å feugkt [kku e¨å eqLrkd [kku Md Minhaz Khan Md Mushtak Khan Scaffolder April, 2025

392 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162767
çhre dqekj t;nso eaMy Pritam Kumar Jaydev Mandal Scaffolder April, 2025

393 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/26162768
VquVqu ;kno pqV¨ ;kno Tuntun Yadav Chuto Yadav Supervisor (Civil) April, 2025

394 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162769
l©jHk dqekj jktuUnu flag Sourabh Kumar Rajnandan Singh Scaffolder April, 2025

395 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162770
lhrk jke eka>h ewyg¨ eka>h Sita Ram Manjhi Mulho Manjhi Scaffolder April, 2025

396 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162771
lqc¨/k ;kno bUænso ;kno Subodh Yadav Indradev Yadav Scaffolder April, 2025

397 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162772
fuokl flag lqUnj flag Nivas Singh Sundar Singh Scaffolder April, 2025

398 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7769/13162773
fou¨n xqIrk Qqys'oj lko Vinod Gupta Phuleshwar Shaw Scaffolder April, 2025

399 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/19162774 nsoyky egr¨ 'kadj egr¨ Devlal Mahato Shankar Mahato Welder April, 2025

400 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/19162775 eqUuk ;kno cadk ;kno Munna Yadav Banka Yadav Welder April, 2025

401 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/19162776 'ks[kj dqekj eaMy y[ku eaMy Shekhar Kumar Mandal Lakhan Mandal Welder April, 2025

402 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/19162777 lysfdu eaMy eklwe eaMy Salekin Mandal Masum Mandal Welder April, 2025

403 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/19162778 ufcmy eaMy lgtgku eaMy Nabiul Mandal Sahajahan Mandal Welder April, 2025

404 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/19162779 lfee ls[k lfeuwy ls[k Samim Sk Saminul Sk Asst. Welder April, 2025

405 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/19162780 vkfjQ eaMy vlknqy eaMy Arif Mondal Asadul Mandal Asst. Welder April, 2025

406 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/19162781 l¨gsy jk.kk vfeuqy ls[k Sohel Rana Aminul Sk Welder April, 2025

407 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162782 l¨uw dqekj cq/kuFk çlkn Sonu Kumar Budhnth Prasad Electrician April, 2025

408 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162783 tqYQhdj vyh g¨lSu vyh Julfikar Ali Hossain Ali Electrician April, 2025

409 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162784 t; ljdkj ukjk;.k ljdkj Joy Sarkar Narayan Sarkar Electrician April, 2025

410 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162785 fciqy x;su fcu; x;su Bipul Gayen Binoy Gayen Electrician April, 2025

411 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162786 lqdkar cM+bZ f'kf'kj cM+bZ Sukanta Barai Shishir Barai Electrician April, 2025

412 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162787 jktk etwenkj fcLothr etwenkj Raja Majumdar Biswajit Majumdar Electrician April, 2025

413 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162788 lqjthr eaMy ';key eaMy Surojit Mondal Shyamal Mondal Electrician April, 2025

414 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162789 ç¨|qr ldkZj lar¨"k ldkZj Prodyut Sarkar Santosh Sarkar Electrician April, 2025

415 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162790 cyjke ç/kku dkukbZ ç/kku Balram Pradhan Kanai Pradhan Electrician April, 2025

416 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162791 jktfu'k dqekj feJk Hk¨xsUæ feJk Rajnish Kumar Mishra Bhogendra Mishra Electrician April, 2025

417 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162792 l©jo egki= 'kfDrin egki= Sourav Mahapatra Shaktipada Mahapatra Electrician April, 2025

418 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162793 vfuy nsgqjh eaxqyh pju Anil Dehury Manguli Charan Electrician April, 2025

419 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162794 mekdkar jkmr txUukFk jkmr Umakanta Rout Jagannath Rout Electrician April, 2025

420 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162795 T;¨rheZ; efYyd x¨iky efYyd Jyotimay Mallick Gopal Mallick Electrician April, 2025

421 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/17162796 fu/kqcju fe= taxy fe= Nidhuboran Mitra Jangal Mitra Supervisor (Electrical) April, 2025

422 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/11162797 eqds'k dqekj n'kjFk eka>h Mukesh Kumar Dashrath Manjhi Mason April, 2025

423 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/11162798 ftrsUæ ikloku M¨eu ikloku Jitendra Paswan Doman Paswan Mason April, 2025

424 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/11162799 egs'k ek¡>h Hkhe ek¡>h Mahesh Manjhi Bhim Manjhi Mason April, 2025

425 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/11162800 r#.k dqekj flag vuwi çlkn flag Tarun Kumar Singh Anup Prasad Singh Asst. Mason April, 2025

426 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/11162801 vuar ijS;k misUæ ijS;k Anant Paraiya Upendra Paraiya Mason April, 2025

427 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/11162802 eaVw gktjk lqjs'k gktjk Mantu Hajara Suresh Hajara Mason April, 2025

428 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/13162803 eqds'k esgrk gfjgj egr¨ Mukesh Mehta Harihar Mahto Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

429 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/13162804 lat; flag txs'oj flag Sanjay Singh Jageshwar Singh Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

430 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/13162805 jktu flag jkey{eu flag Rajan Singh Ramlakshman Singh Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

431 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/13162806 jkts'k flag d`".k flag Rajesh Singh Krishna Singh Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

432 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/13162807 jktnso flag f'koukFk flag Rajdev Singh Shivnath Singh Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

433 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/13162808 ujsaæ dqekj x¨iky Hkqb;ka Narendra Kumar Gopal Bhuiyan Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

434 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/13162809 lqjsaæ jke x¨iky Hkqb;ka Surendra Ram Gopal Bhuiyan Asst. Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

435 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/13162810 gfjin ckmjh ikxy ckmjh Haripada Bauri Pagal Bauri Shuttering Carpenter April, 2025

436 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162811 thrw paæ Hkku Jeetu Chandra Bhan Painter April, 2025

437 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162812 Hkxokuth lkg Qqyokjh lkg Bhagwanji Sah Phulwari Sah Painter April, 2025

438 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162813 l¨uw dqekj v'k¨d jke Sonu Kumar Ashok Ram Painter April, 2025

439 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162814 lat; dqekj lkg lwjey lkg Sanjay Kumar Sah Soormal Sah Painter April, 2025

440 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162815 j¨fgr dqekj lkg v'kQhZ lkg Rohit Kumar Sah Asharphi Sah Painter April, 2025



441 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162816 e¨fgr Jhd`".k Mohit Shrikrishna Painter April, 2025

442 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162817 lqfer deys'k Sumit Kamlesh Painter April, 2025

443 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162818 lanhi dqekj v'knhu Sandeep Kumar Ashadeen Asst. Painter April, 2025

444 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162819 Jo.k dqekj mes'k lkg Shravan Kumar Umesh Sah Asst. Painter April, 2025

445 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162820 vftr dqekj vPNsyky lkg Ajit Kumar Achchhelal Sah Painter April, 2025

446 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162821 fcfiu dqekj lkg v'kjQh lkg Bipin Kumar Sah Ashrfi Sah Asst. Painter April, 2025

447 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162822 lanhi dqekj lkg vPNsyky lkg Sandip Kumar Sah Achchhelal Sah Painter April, 2025

448 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162823 fnyhi lkg jktfd'k¨j lkg Dilip Sah Rajkishor Sah Asst. Painter April, 2025

449 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162824 fcdk'k dqekj jke çHkq jke Bikash Kumar Ram Prabhu Ram Painter April, 2025

450 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162825 fnyhi jke misUæ jke Dilip Ram Upendra Ram Painter April, 2025

451 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162826 e`R;qat; cst egsUæ Mrutyunjay Bej Mahendra Painter April, 2025

452 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162827 d`".k dqekj jke jkts'k jke Krishna Kumar Ram Rajesh Ram Painter April, 2025

453 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/14162828 vQj¨t valkjh 'kxhj valkjh Afaroj Ansari Shagir Ansari Painter April, 2025

454 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162829 jkds'k dqekj Hkxr gjsjke Hkxr Rakesh Kumar Bhagat Hareram Bhagat Electrician April, 2025

455 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162830 f'koe 'kekZ fojsUæ 'kekZ Shivam Sharma Virendra Sharma Electrician April, 2025

456 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162831 furs'k dqekj f'ko 'kadj flag Nitesh Kumar Shiv Shankar Singh Electrician April, 2025

457 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/11162832 Hkxor iwosZ çe¨n iwosZ Bhagawat Purve Pramod Purwe Mason April, 2025

458 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162833 vk;q"k dqekj 'kekZ fnun;ky 'kekZ Ayush Kumar Sharma Dindayal Sharma Electrician April, 2025

459 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/20162834 lkxj ik/kh fuydkaFk ik/kh Sagar Padhi Nilakanth Padhi Operator (Hoist Lift) April, 2025

460 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/20162835 dkUgq pj.k lkgw f=ukFk lkgw Kanhu Charan Sahoo Trinath Sahoo Operator (Hoist Lift) April, 2025

461 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/24162836 iq.kZpUæ LoSu f'ko LoSu Purnachandra Swain Shiv Swain Mechanical Fitter April, 2025

462 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/19162837 /khjsUæ p©gku QrhxUu p©gku Dhirendra Chauhan Fatigann Chauhan Welder April, 2025

463 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/33162838 iou dqekj v'k¨d eaMy Pawan Kumar Ashok Mandal Operator (LMV) April, 2025

464 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/33162839 jktsUæ csgsjk >fjvk csgsjk Rajendra Behera Jharia Behera Operator (LMV) April, 2025

465 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162840 y{ehdkar lkgw jfcUæukFk lkgw Laxmikanta Sahoo Rabindranath Sahoo Electrician April, 2025

466 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162841 lqdqekj lkgw jfcUæukFk lkgw Sukumar Sahoo Rabindranath Sahoo Electrician April, 2025

467 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/17162842 uohudqekj fc Vh fFkEeIik Naveenakumara B T Thimmappa Supervisor (Electrical) April, 2025

468 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162843 gjh d`".k lqUMh j?kq jke lqUMh Hari Krishna Sundi Raghu Ram Sundi Electrician April, 2025

469 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162844 ltu lqUnh nqxkZ jke lqUnh Sajan Sundi Durga Ram Sundi Electrician April, 2025

470 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162845 nke¨nj flag l{e.k flag Damodar Singh Lakshman Singh Electrician April, 2025

471 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162846 fjrs'k dqekj xq#pju çlkn Ritesh Kumar Gurucharan Prasad Electrician April, 2025

472 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162847 jru dqekj cjek çlkn Ratan Kumar Barama Prasad Electrician April, 2025

473 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162848 ihafd'k dqekj çHkqukFk egr¨ Pinkish Kumar Prabhunath Mahato Electrician April, 2025

474 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162849 lwjt dqekj Hkqus'oj çlkn Suraj Kumar Bhuneshwar Prasad Electrician April, 2025

475 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/29162850 vfuy flag /kus'oj flag Anil Singh Dhaneshwar Singh Bar-Bender April, 2025

476 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/11162851 ijekuUn iwosZ d©axzsl iwosZ Parmanand Purwe Koungrees Purwe Mason April, 2025

477 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/19162852 lqjsUæ ?kMsbZ iqjlre ?kMsbZ Surendra Ghadei Purastam Ghadei Welder April, 2025

478 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162853 jke ckyd dqekj lqjs'k flag Ram Balak Kumar Suresh Singh Electrician April, 2025

479 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162854 flikgh dqekj xqykcpan egr¨ Sipahi Kumar Gulabchand Mahato Electrician April, 2025

480 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162855 vjfoUn dqekj egr¨ fHkey egr¨ Arvind Kumar Mahto Bhimal Mahto Electrician April, 2025

481 CIDC/BEP/BLR/KA/7770/23162856 jkt dqekj jktw dqekj Raj Kumar Raju Kumar Asst. Electrician April, 2025

482 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7771/23162857 vtZqu Bkdqj dkaxzsl  Bkdqj Arjun Thakur Kangres Thakur Electrician May, 2025

483 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7771/19162858 eksgEen vkscSl ,tkt vgen Mohammad Obais Ejaj Ahmad Welder May, 2025

484 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7772/23162859 n'kjFk jk; dUgS;k jk; Dasrath Rai Kanhaiya Rai Electrician May, 2025

485 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7772/23162860 fojsUæ dqekj eke pan Virender Kumar Mam Chand Electrician May, 2025

486 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7772/23162861 jkt dqekj y[keh Raj Kumar Lakhmi Electrician May, 2025

487 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7772/12162862 [kkfyn [kku futkeqíhu [kku Khalid Khan Nizamuddin Khan Land Surveyor May, 2025

488 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/11162863 euI;kjs vfgjokj cYnqvk vfgjokj Mannyare Ahirwar  Baldua Ahirwar Mason May, 2025

489 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/11162864 vfuy dqekj jkts'oj ikloku Anil Kumar Rajeshwar Paswan Mason May, 2025

490 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/11162865 ?ku';ke vfgjokj fdpqok vfgjokj Ghanshyam Ahirwar Kichuwa Ahirwar Mason May, 2025

491 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/29162866 çse dqekj jke gfjuUnu jke Prem Kumar Ram  Harinandan Ram Bar- Bender May, 2025

492 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/11162867 /kesZUæ vfgjokj rUlqvk vfgjokj Dharmendra Ahirwar Tansuwa Ahirwar Mason May, 2025

493 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/29162868 ';ke dqekj gfjuUnu jke Shyam Kumar Harinandan Ram Bar- Bender May, 2025

494 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/29162869 fot; dqekj laryky jke Vijay Kumar Santlal Ram Bar- Bender May, 2025

495 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/29162870 lqjt dqekj 'kadj eksph Suraj Kumar Shankar Mochi Bar- Bender May, 2025

496 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/13162871 çHkk"k jko mekdkar jko Prabhash Ray  Umakant Ray Shuttering Carpenter May, 2025

497 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/11162872 t'kor txnh'k Jashavant Jagdeesh Mason May, 2025

498 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/11162873 }kfjdk çlkn lkgw vo/k jke lkgw Dwarika Prasad Sahu Avadh Ram Sahu Asst. Mason May, 2025

499 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/11162874 eukst dqekj lkgw }kfjdk çlkn lkgw Manoj Kumar Sahu Dwarika Prasad Sahu Mason May, 2025

500 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/11162875 çnhi çlkn lkgw }kfjdk çlkn lkgw Pradeep Kumar Sahu Dwarika Prasad Sahu Asst. Mason May, 2025

501 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/13162876 iadt pkS/kjh f'ko pUæ pkS/kjh Pankaj Chaudhary Shiv Chandra Chaudhary Shuttering Carpenter May, 2025

502 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/13162877 latho dqekj cklks jk; Sanjeev Kumar Baso Ray Shuttering Carpenter May, 2025

503 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/29162878 pUnu dqekj Jh yky Bkdqj Chandan Kumar Shri Lal Thakur Bar- Bender May, 2025

504 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/29162879 lukst 'kekZ jk;th 'kekZ Sanoj Sharma Rayaji Sharma Bar- Bender May, 2025

505 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/13162880 jkeQy ikloku ';ke nkl ikloku Ramphal Paswan Shaym Das Paswan Shuttering Carpenter May, 2025

506 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/11162881 jkds'k vfgjokj y[ku vfgjokj Rakesh Ahirwar Lakhan Ahirwar Mason May, 2025

507 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/11162882 ftrsUæ ikloku Nfcyk ikloku Jitendra Paswan Chhabila Paswan Mason May, 2025

508 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/11162883 ccyw vfgjokj gjcky vfgjokj Bablu Ahirwar Harbal ahirwar Mason May, 2025

509 CIDC/BLI/Raipur/CG/7773/29162884 iIiw dqekj eukst jke Pappu Kumar Manoj Ram Bar- Bender May, 2025

510 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/13162885 eksgEen vQlkj vkye eksgEen glhc Mohammad Afsar Alam Mohammad Hasib Shuttering Carpenter May, 2025

511 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/11162886 eksuw dqekj lkg jke tue lkg Monu Kumar Sah Ram Janam Sah Mason (Stone) May, 2025

512 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/23162887 fjtoku equus [kka Rijavan Munne Khan Electrician May, 2025

513 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/29162888 ekså vQkd ekså egcwc Md. Afak Md. Mahbub Bar-Bender May, 2025

514 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/19162889 vktke [kka gklu vyh Azam Kha Hasam Ali Asst. Welder May, 2025

515 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/19162890 lehj [kku eklwe vyh Sameer Khan Masoom Ali Welder May, 2025

516 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/26162891 furs'k dqekj f'ko n;ky flag Nitesh Kumar Shiv Dayal Singh Supervisor (Civil) May, 2025

517 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/20162892 fodk'k dqekj ohjiy flag Vikash Kumar Veerpal Singh Operator (Scraper) May, 2025

518 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/11162893 ekså tglhu ubZe m)hu Md. Tahseen Naim Uddin Mason (POP) May, 2025

519 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/49162894 ekså vthdwc jgeku ekså eqftcqj jgeku Md. Atiqur Rahaman Md. Mujibur Rahman Tower Crane Operator May, 2025

520 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/23162895 _f"kds'k dqekj dSyk'k egrks Rishikesh Kumar Kailash Mahto Electrician May, 2025

521 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/11162896 veksn lkg jke iqdkj Amod Sah Ram Pukar Mason (Stone) May, 2025



522 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/13162897 lkg :Lre lkg jÅQ Sah Rustam Sah Raoof Shuttering Carpenter May, 2025

523 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/13162898 ekså líke ekså x;lqíhu Md. Saddam Md. Gaysuddin Shuttering Carpenter May, 2025

524 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/39162899 fojsUæ jktHkj ;ksxsUæ jktHkj Virendra Rajbhar Yogendra Rajbhar Batching Plant Operator May, 2025

525 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/19162900 t; çdk'k Bkdqj yky cgknqj Bkdqj Jay Prakash Thakur Lal Bahadur Thakur Welder May, 2025

526 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/29162901 ekså vCnqy ekså ldqj vyh Md. Abdul Md. Sakur Ali Bar-Bender May, 2025

527 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/33162902 vkseiky gjiy flag Ompal Harapal Singh Operator (HMV) May, 2025

528 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/13162903 egsaæ flag fd'ku yky Mahendra Singh Kishan Lal Asst. Supervisor (Civil) May, 2025

529 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/19162904 eksgEen lkftn 'kjhQ vgen Mohammad Sajid Shareef Ahamad Welder May, 2025

530 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/26162905 jkts'k dqekj flag eqDrs'kj çlkn flag Rajesh Kumar Singh Muktesher Prasad Singh Supervisor (Civil) May, 2025

531 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/11162906 latho dqekj jktiwr gsejkt jktiwr Sanjeev Kumar Rajput Hemraj Rajput Mason May, 2025

532 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/16162907 nhid xksaM lquhy xksaM Deepak Gond Sunil Gond Plumber May, 2025

533 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/29162908 eksgEen [kkyhn uwj vkye Mohmmad Khalid Noor Alam Bar-Bender May, 2025

534 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/30162909 fnus'k dqekj jkes'k dqekj Dinesh Kumar Ramesh Kumar Store Keeper May, 2025

535 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/11162910 jke flag gsejkt Ram Singh Hemraj Asst. Mason May, 2025

536 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/70162911 egsaæ iky [kwcdju Mahendra Pal Khubkaran Office Assistant May, 2025

537 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/11162912 jkds'k NksVs yky Rakesh Chhote Lal Asst. Mason May, 2025

538 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/19162913 jktu dqekj lqjs'k lkg Rajan Kumar Suresh Sah Welder May, 2025

539 CIDC/KCP/LR/ND/7774/11162914 ekså rkSQhd vkye ekså eqLrd vkye Md. Taufik Alam Mohd. Mustak Alam Mason (Stone) May, 2025

540 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/23162915 clar y[ku flag Basant Lakhan Singh Electrician May, 2025

541 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/23162916 e¨uw jketh Monoo Ramji Electrician May, 2025

542 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/23162917 x¨foUn jketh Govind Ramji Electrician May, 2025

543 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/11162918 nsosaæ dqekj p<kj HkXxw p<kj Devendra Kumar Chadhar Bhaggu Chadhar Mason May, 2025

544 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/33162919 #i pan vehpan Rup Chand Amichand Operator (HMV) May, 2025

545 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/29162920 vfuy dqekj flag lat; flag Anil Kumar Singh Sanjay Singh Bar-Bender May, 2025

546 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/20162921 gfj'kadj >j[kUMs Harishankar Jharkhande Pump Operator May, 2025

547 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/30162922 n;k fla/kq çlkn ijekuan çlkn Daya Sindhu Prasad Pramanand Prasad Store Keeper May, 2025

548 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/67162923 ufjanj lqns'k dqekj Narinder Sudesh Kumar Safety Insperctor May, 2025

549 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/48162924 feFkys'k flag /kuUt; flag Mithlesh Singh Dhananjay Singh Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) May, 2025

550 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/26162925 jkds'k ekrknhu Rakesh Matadeen Supervisor (Civil) May, 2025

551 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/19162926 ftrsUæ iVsy ukxs'oj iVsy Jitendra Patel Nageshwar Patel Welder May, 2025

552 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/20162927 v¨e çdk'k QqYycnu Om Praksh Fullbadan Pump Operator May, 2025

553 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/33162928 x¨ih pUn veh pUn Gopi Chand Ami Chand Operator (HMV) May, 2025

554 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/23162929 lqjsaæ dqekj vuqjkxh uRFkq vuqjkxh Surendr Kumar Anuragi Natthu Anuragi Electrician May, 2025

555 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/70162930 jkt dqekj f'ko eaxy Raj Kumar Shiv Mangal Time Keeper May, 2025

556 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/70162931 latho dqekj nsohjkr Sanjiv Kumar Deviram Time Keeper May, 2025

557 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/68162932 yfyr fxjh jkevorkj fxjh Lalit Giri Ramavtar Giri House Keeper May, 2025

558 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/23162933 eqtuqj bLyke dkfp#íhu bLyke Mujnur Inslam Kachiruddin Islam Electrician May, 2025

559 CIDC/BLG/FBD/HAR/7775/29162934 fcu¨n ikloku cnkeh ikloku Binod Paswan Badami Paswan Bar-Bender May, 2025

560 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/11162935 egs'k dq'kokgk X;klh dq'kokgk Mahesh Kushwaha Gyasi Kushwaha Mason May, 2025

561 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/11162936 j¨gu dqekj ygjs jkedqekj ygjs Rohan Kumar Lohre Ramkumar Lohre Asst. Mason May, 2025

562 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/11162937 cynkm esgj y[ku Baldau Mehar Lakhan Mason May, 2025

563 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/11162938
jkeiky f[kykou Rampal Khilawan Mason May, 2025

564 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/11162939 efeu g¨LlSu fe;k vfNeqíhu Mamin Hossain Mia Achhimuddin Mason May, 2025

565 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/11162940 f'kodqekj ikBd iapjke Shivkumar Pathak Panchram Mason May, 2025

566 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/41162941 c`tfcgkjh ukFkwjke Brijbihari Nathuram Crane Operator May, 2025

567 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/23162942 txUukFk cjy fujatu cjy Jagannath Baral Niranjan Baral Electrician May, 2025

568 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/70162943 çohu dqekj lrsanj ukjk;.k flag Pravin Kumar Satender Narayan Singh Time Keeper May, 2025

569 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/19162944 lgtkn jko b[kyk[k jko Sahjad Rav Ikhlakh Rav Welder May, 2025

570 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/30162945 vfudsr dqekj lhrk jke fxjh Aniket Kumar Sita Ram Giri Store Keeper May, 2025

571 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/11162946 d¨ey flag N¨Vs yky Komal Singh Chhote Lal Mason May, 2025

572 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/29162947 jktho dqekj chxq jk; Rajiv Kumar Bigu Ray Bar-Bender May, 2025

573 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/29162948
bUæthr jke foUns'oj jke Indrajeet Ram Vindeshwar Ram Bar-Bender May, 2025

574 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/29162949
çe¨n jke ukxsUæ jke Pramod Ram Nagendra Ram Bar-Bender May, 2025

575 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/29162950
/kesZUæ dqekj foyk'k lguh Dharmendra Kumar Vilash Sahni Bar-Bender May, 2025

576 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/20162951
lR; çdk'k Hkkjrh Qwycnu jke Satya Prakash Bharti Fulbadan Ram Pump Operator May, 2025

577 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/45162952
j¨grk'k y{e.k Rohtash Lakshman JCB Operator May, 2025

578 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/29162953
eyHk¨xh dqekj cklqnso Bkdqj Malbhogi Kumaar Basudev Thakur Asst. Bar-Bender May, 2025

579 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/29162954
fnus'k ikloku c¨dw ikloku Dinesh Paswan Bauku Paswan Asst. Bar-Bender May, 2025

580 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/29162955
lys'k nkl eUuw gfjtu Salesh Das Mannu Harijan Asst. Bar-Bender May, 2025

581 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/26162956
fo'kky dqekj dqaojiky flag Vishal Kumar Kunwarpal Singh Supervisor (Civil) May, 2025

582 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/13162957
#ny jk; xaxs'oj jk; Rudal Ray Gangeshwar Ray Shuttering Carpenter May, 2025

583 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/13162958
lj¨t dqekj jk; nke¨nj jk; Saroj Kumar Ray Damodar Ray Shuttering Carpenter May, 2025

584 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/13162959
jk; fug¨jk jk; çnhi jk; Ram Nihora Ray Pradeep Ray Shuttering Carpenter May, 2025

585 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/13162960
lar¨"k dqekj flag xqnkxh flag Santosh Kumar Singh Gudagi Singh Shuttering Carpenter May, 2025

586 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/29162961
lquhy 'kekZ cqVu 'kekZ Sunil Sharma Butan Sharma Bar-Bender May, 2025

587 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/13162962
ewupwu jk; 'kadj jk; Munchun Ray Shankar Ray Shuttering Carpenter May, 2025

588 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/30162963
fçUp dqekj dfj;kik jke #i dfj;kik Prince Kumar Kariyapa Ram Rup Kariyapa Store Keeper May, 2025

589 CIDC/BLG/ND/7776/20162964
lajsUæ flag txr flag Surendra Singh Jagat Singh Genreter Operator May, 2025

590 CIDC/RE/ND/7777/26162965 j¨fgr [kUuk latho [kUuk Rohit Khanna Sanjeev Khanna Supervisor (Civil) May, 2025

591 CIDC/RE/ND/7777/23162966 /kjesanj flag eku flag jktiwr Dharmender Singh Man Singh Rajpoot Electrician May, 2025

592 CIDC/RE/ND/7777/16162967 eqds'k vfgjokj dV~Vq jke vfgjokj Mukesh Ahirwar Kattu Ram Ahirwar Plumber May, 2025

593 CIDC/RE/ND/7777/11162968 lqjt dqekj jketl Suraj Kumar Ramjas Mason May, 2025

594 CIDC/RE/ND/7777/13162969 lqjs'k 'kekZ f'ko eaxy Suresh Sharma Shiv Mangal Shuttering Carpenter May, 2025

595 CIDC/RE/ND/7777/11162970 iou dqekj jke/kuh Pawan Kumar Ramdhani Mason May, 2025



596 CIDC/RE/ND/7777/19162971 ijost vkye gWfcc vgen Parvez Alam Habib Ahmed Welder May, 2025

597 CIDC/RE/ND/7777/13162972 çe¨n dqekj Hkxoku nkl Pramod Kumar Bhagwan Dass Shuttering Carpenter May, 2025

598 CIDC/RE/ND/7777/11162973 latho dqekj v¨e çdk'k Sanjeev Kumar Om Prakash Mason May, 2025

599 CIDC/RE/ND/7777/16162974 fd'ku dqekj egkohj çlkn Kishan Kumar Mahavir Prasad Plumber May, 2025


